
2018119 GC Summer
BS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA081216

TSA071645

GC

GC

Wasim TAYOB

Thashil NAICKER 6-3, 6-2

3

4

TSA071318

TSA081487

GC

GC

Jaydon JEFFRIES

Cameron VAN ZYL 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA071362

TSA071396

FS

GC

[3] OMPHILE RAMATHE LETENO

Jamie GRONEMANN 6-2, 6-1

7

8

TSA081147

TSA081201

FS

GE

Juan-Pierre CROUS

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA071403

TSA081033

GC

GE

Ethan GRUSIN

JC  STRAUSS 6-0, 6-2

11

12

TSA091290

TSA071437

GC Franco COLIN

[4] TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA081499

TSA091019

GC

GC

Massimo  PALMA

Jarryn  LEVINER 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA071345

TSA071532

GC Zaydaan GHOOR

[2] Kamohelo  MOLAPO Walkover

Wasim TAYOB

Jaydon JEFFRIES

6-2, 6-2

Jamie GRONEMANN

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

6-1, 6-1

Ethan GRUSIN

[4] TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

6-0, 6-1

Jarryn  LEVINER

[2] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

6-4, 4-6, 10-2

Jaydon JEFFRIES

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

Walkover

[4] TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

Jarryn  LEVINER

6-3, 6-1

Pavlos CHRISTOFORAKIS

[4] TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

6-1, 6-4

[4] TAPIWANASHE MUTETWA

Jaydon JEFFRIES

Jarryn  LEVINER 6-1, 6-2

Position 3-4

Jarryn  LEVINER

Wasim TAYOB

Jamie GRONEMANN 6-1, 6-0

Ethan GRUSIN

[2] Kamohelo  MOLAPO 3-6, 7-5, 10-1

Jamie GRONEMANN

[2] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

7-5, 6-2

Position 5-8

[2] Kamohelo  MOLAPO

Wasim TAYOB

Ethan GRUSIN 6-0, 6-1

Position 7-8

Ethan GRUSIN

Thashil NAICKER

Cameron VAN ZYL 6-0, 6-3

[3] OMPHILE RAMATHE LETENO

Juan-Pierre CROUS 6-1, 6-4

JC  STRAUSS

Franco COLIN 6-3, 7-5

Massimo  PALMA

Zaydaan GHOOR Walkover

Cameron VAN ZYL

Juan-Pierre CROUS

6-0, 6-2

Franco COLIN

Massimo  PALMA

6-1, 6-0

Juan-Pierre CROUS

Franco COLIN

6-3, 6-3

Position 9-16

Franco COLIN



Cameron VAN ZYL

Massimo  PALMA 6-3, 6-0

Position 11-12

Cameron VAN ZYL

Thashil NAICKER

[3] OMPHILE RAMATHE LETENO 6-2, 6-3

JC  STRAUSS

Zaydaan GHOOR 6-2, 6-3

[3] OMPHILE RAMATHE LETENO

JC  STRAUSS

6-4, 4-6, 10-5

Position 13-16

[3] OMPHILE RAMATHE LETENO

Thashil NAICKER

Zaydaan GHOOR 6-3, 6-3

Position 15-16

Thashil NAICKER
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